ORANGE BEACH BOARD OF EDUCATION 306,786.87          
General Fund Due BOE Orange Beach Sales Tax 237,504.38          
General Fund Due BOE Orange Beach Use Tax  69,282.49            

Grand Total 9,926,299.00       

This report includes 715 invoices and distributions totaling $12,375,687.22 
(twelve million three hundred seventy-five thousand six hundred eighty-
seven dollars and twenty-two cents)